
Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2318 1 400 HWY 26 E (M&W) 6:00 AM 1:18 PM Mr. Hartley

2 202 THIRD ST, ELKO (M&W) PM ONLY 1:14 PM
3 2426 ELKO ROAD (M&W) 6:08 AM 1:11 PM
4 2359 ELKO ROAD (M&W) 6:09 AM 1:10 PM
5 2939 HWY 341 S (M&W) 6:20 AM 12:49 PM
6 226 NEWBERRY RD (M&W) PM ONLY 12:59 PM
7 110 SURREY PL (M&W) 6:30 AM 12:39 PM
8 HAVEN WY & BRIDGEPORT LANE (M&W) 6:33 AM 12:37 PM
9 RAVEN CREST & RAINSONG (M&W) 6:39 AM 12:32 PM

10 KEITH DR, PE & COVENTRY CIR (M&W) 6:42 AM 12:29 PM
11 MORNINGSIDE DR, PE & KENWOOD DR (M&W) 6:44 AM 12:27 PM
12 TUCKER ROAD, PE & WOODLAND DR (M&W) 6:47 AM 12:23 PM
13 831 OAK RIDGE DR (M&W) 6:50 AM 12:21 PM
13 GORDY ST & DEANVIEW DR (M&W) 6:52 AM 12:19 PM
14 1218 W F RAGIN DR  (M&W) 6:55 AM 12:16 PM
15 ROSENWALD ST & WHIPPLE ST (M&W) 6:56 AM 12:15 PM
16 1324 W F RAGIN DR (M&W) 6:57 AM 12:14 PM
17 1004 SAINT PATRICKS DR  (M&W) 7:01 AM 12:10 PM

2318 Perry High School (Monday/Wednesday) 12:00 PM 7:30 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2233 1 112 NICHOLS ST (M&W) 5:40 AM 1:20 PM Mr. Wells

2 116 TOOMER ROAD (M&W) 5:44 AM 1:18 PM
3 MACY AVE & THIRD ST, PE (M&W) 5:51 AM 1:14 PM
4 VALLEY DR & MEENS ROAD (M&W) 6:00 AM 12:10 PM
5 1998 SAM NUNN BLVD (M&W) 6:02 AM 12:14 PM
6 123 RIPPLING WATER WY (M&W) 6:07 AM 12:20 PM
7 OLD MILL ROAD & SENIMOR CT (M&W) 6:14 AM 12:24 PM
8 216 GIBSON CIR (M&W) 6:22 AM 12:29 PM
9 LAKE JOY ROAD & ALLEN CT (M&W) 6:25 AM 12:31 PM

10 SAULS BRANCH ROAD & BROOKWOOD TRL (M&W) 6:27 AM 12:34 PM
11 344 SANDEFUR ROAD (M&W) 6:34 AM 12:38 PM
12 389 SANDEFUR ROAD (M&W) 6:38 AM 12:39 PM
13 HUNT ROAD & HAWKS VIEW TRL (M&W) 6:40 AM 12:41 PM
14 HAYWOOD DR & STONEY CREEK DR (M&W) 6:43 AM 12:43 PM
15 HEARTHWOOD DR & HAYWOOD DR (M&W) 6:46 AM 12:44 PM
16 HUNTLEY DR & AMBERLEY CT (M&W) 6:53 AM 12:51 PM
17 WILD AZALEA DR & DOG FENNEL LANE (M&W) 7:00 AM 12:57 PM
18 WILD AZALEA DR & WILDFIRE WY (M&W) 7:00 AM 12:58 PM
19 WAXMYRTLE WY & DOG FENNEL LANE (M&W) 7:01 AM 12:59 PM
20 LANGSTON ROAD & SILVERSIDE DR (M&W) 7:03 AM 12:59 PM
21 105 SPARROW ST (M&W) 7:06 AM 1:02 PM
22 CARDINAL AVE & BLUEBIRD LANE (M&W) 7:11 AM 1:03 PM
23 530 GRAY ROAD (M&W) 7:16 AM 1:06 PM
24 CLIFTON RD & LEGACY PARK DR 7:25 AM 1:12 PM

2233 Perry High School (Monday/Wednesday) 12:00 PM 7:30 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2318 1 1835 HWY 247 (R/S) (T&TH) 5:30 AM 1:33 PM Mr. Hartley

2 PINEY GROVE ROAD & HOLIDAY CIR (SOUTH) (T&TH) 5:53 AM 1:23 PM
3 LITTLE FARM LANE & RIDGE CT, KA (T&TH) 5:54 AM 1:24 PM
4 934 HWY 247 R/S  (T&TH) 5:57 AM 1:19 PM
5 TRAILS END CIR & TRAILING VINE  (T&TH) 6:05 AM 1:10 PM
6 BEDFORDSHIRE LANE & MATHIS MILL DR (T&TH) 6:11 AM 1:04 PM
7 LONDON CT & WINDECKER DR (T&TH) 6:15 AM 1:00 PM
8 628 SAMANTHA BROOKE WY (T&TH) 6:21 AM 12:54 PM
9 THIRD ST, BO & THIRD AVE (T&TH) 6:29 AM 12:45 PM

10 FLOWING MEADOWS DR & BROOMSEDGE LANE (WEST) 6:39 AM 12:35 PM
11 ROLLING ACRES DR & GRAND VIEW AVE (T&TH) 6:43 AM 12:23 PM
12 SHOSHONE CIR & ARAPAHO DR (T&TH) 6:50 AM 12:25 PM
13 HAWKS NEST DR & FERRUGINOUS CT (T&TH) 6:51 AM 12:27 PM
14 2350 HOUSTON LAKE ROAD (APT @ OFFICE)  (T&TH) 6:57 AM 12:19 PM
15 PATTON WY & GROVE LANE, KA (T&TH) 7:01 AM 12:15 PM
16 2263 HWY 341 S (T&TH) 7:11 AM 12:08 PM

2318 Perry High School (Tuesday/Thursday) 12:00 PM 7:30 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2233 1 DALTON CT & HAVELOCK CIR (T&TH) 5:40 AM 12:30 PM Mr. Wells

2 RED FOX RUN (TURN RIGHT & STOP AT NEXT INTERSECTION) 5:45 AM 12:34 PM
3 RED FOX RUN (TURN RIGHT & STOP AT NEXT INTERSECTION) 5:46 AM 12:35 PM
4 79 RED FOX RUN (MIDDLE WAYS OF LAST ROAD ON LEFT) 5:47 AM 12:36 PM
5 RED FOX RUN (STOP AT STORE) 5:48 AM 12:37 PM
6 242 RED FOX RUN (T&TH) 5:52 AM 12:38 PM
7 SARK DR & FALKIRK DR (T&TH) 5:58 AM 12:44 PM
8 6080 LAKEVIEW ROAD (APT @ OFFICE) (T&TH) 6:00 AM 12:46 PM
9 124 ROSEINE DR (T&TH) 6:05 AM 12:51 PM

10 LOUDON HILL DR & BROMLEY WY (SOUTH) (T&TH) 6:11 AM 12:57 PM
11 ANGELINA GRACE DR & KADY LYNN WY (T&TH) 6:14 AM 1:00 PM
12 144 HOLLY PT (T&TH) 6:21 AM 1:07 PM
13 BRODERICK CIR & DEVEN CT (T&TH) 6:26 AM 1:12 PM
14 TWELVE OAKS DR & JEWEL CT (T&TH) 6:30 AM 1:16 PM
15 HAVERHILL CIR & HAVERHILL LANE (T&TH) 6:34 AM 1:20 PM
16 FEAGIN MILL ROAD & IDLEWOOD DR R/S  (T&TH) 6:40 AM 1:26 PM
17 MAPLEWOOD DR & CEDARWOOD DR (T&TH) 6:43 AM 1:29 PM
18 CHADWYCK CIR & KENTSHIRE LANE (EAST) (T&TH) 6:46 AM 1:32 PM
19 BEECHWOOD DR & SUNDOWNER DR (T&TH) 6:48 AM 1:34 PM
20 GRAND AVE & CORONATION DR (WEST) (T&TH) 6:52 AM 1:38 PM
21 GRAND AVE & CORONATION DR (EAST) (T&TH) 6:53 AM 1:39 PM
22 ALDEN CT & WRASLING WY (T&TH) 6:55 AM 1:41 PM
23 BLOSSOM CT & RED BIRD CIR (T&TH) 6:58 AM 1:44 PM
24 725 HWY 96 (APT ENT) (T&TH) 7:00 AM 1:46 PM
25 ENLISH DR & BUTTEN DR (T&TH) 7:02 AM 1:48 PM
26 ANDY TAYLOR WY & RALEIGH DR (T&TH) 7:06 AM 1:35 PM
27 2006 KARL DR (APT ENT BY GATE)  (T&TH) 7:12 AM 12:23 PM
28 CAMBRIAN DR & CORNWALL DR (T&TH) 7:19 AM 12:16 PM
29 TYNDALL WY & LONGBRIDGE WY (T&TH) 7:26 AM 12:09 PM
30 GREENWAY DR & ORCHARD PASS (T&TH)  OOZ PM ONLY 2:00 PM

2233 Perry High School (Tuesday/Thursday) 12:00 PM 7:30 AM







parent removed


	PHS

